Please select a mentor in your area from the following list:
Afghan Hound Club of America, Inc. has 58 registered members

Location

AR
Eureka Springs

AZ
Phoenix

AZ
Tuscon

CA
Redlands

CA
Valley Center

CA
Nevada City

CA
Sunnyvale

CA
Weaverville

CA
Santa Barbara

CA
Gilroy

CA
Grass Valley

CA
El Cajon

CcoO
Watkins

CcoO
Watkins

CcoO
Grand Junction

Name

Allan Reznik

Rosemarie Crandahl

Lila Wadsworth

Terry Chacon

Jay Hafford

Betsy Hufnagel

Bobbi Keller

Betty Richards

Abbe Shaw

Ann Sterner

Betty Stites

Rosemary Sutton

Bruce Clark

Stephen Fisher

Helen Haas

Phone Number(s)

949-929-5760

602-765-4774

909-702-0363

760-749-6365

530-477-7108

408-738-2176

530-623-4162

408-529-6022
408-529-6022

619-445-1212
619-889-9898

303-366-8659
303-362-8700

970-242-8194

eContact

reznikallan@gmail.com

rcrandahl@aol.com

shacone@aol.com

www.terrydchacon.com

afghans+jay@pacbell.net

cavutoo@gmail.com

zafarahounds@comcast.net

betty.richards@afghanhoundclubofamerica.org r

annsterner4d4@gmail.com

betty.stites

summerwindsbis@aol.com

bruce@shylo.com

www.shylo.com/

hhaas87455@aol.com


https://afghanhoundclubofamerica.org/index.php/cb-profile/486-allan-reznik
mailto:reznikallan@gmail.com
https://afghanhoundclubofamerica.org/index.php/cb-profile/207-rosemarie-crandahl
mailto:rcrandahl@aol.com
https://afghanhoundclubofamerica.org/index.php/cb-profile/88-lila-wadsworth
https://afghanhoundclubofamerica.org/index.php/cb-profile/190-terry-chacon
mailto:shacone@aol.com
http://www.terrydchacon.com/
https://afghanhoundclubofamerica.org/index.php/cb-profile/458-jay-hafford
mailto:afghans+jay@pacbell.net
https://afghanhoundclubofamerica.org/index.php/cb-profile/274-betsy-hufnagel
mailto:cavutoo@gmail.com
https://afghanhoundclubofamerica.org/index.php/cb-profile/133-bobbi-keller
mailto:zafarahounds@comcast.net
https://afghanhoundclubofamerica.org/index.php/cb-profile/384-betty-richards
mailto:betty.richards@afghanhoundclubofamerica.org
https://afghanhoundclubofamerica.org/index.php/cb-profile/76-abbe-shaw
https://afghanhoundclubofamerica.org/index.php/cb-profile/417-ann-sterner
mailto:annsterner44@gmail.com
https://afghanhoundclubofamerica.org/index.php/cb-profile/127-betty-stites
http://betty.stites/
https://afghanhoundclubofamerica.org/index.php/cb-profile/423-rosemary-sutton
mailto:summerwindsbis@aol.com
https://afghanhoundclubofamerica.org/index.php/cb-profile/195-bruce-clark
mailto:bruce@shylo.com
https://afghanhoundclubofamerica.org/index.php/cb-profile/75-stephen-fisher
http://www.shylo.com/
https://afghanhoundclubofamerica.org/index.php/cb-profile/258-helen-haas
mailto:hhaas87455@aol.com
bobeisele@aol.com
Text Box
betty.richards@afghanhoundclubofamerica.org


CT
Oxford

FL
Jacksonville

FL
Ft. Myers

FL
Melbourne

FL
Melbourne

FL
Laurel

FL
Gulfport

FL
Venice

GA
Rome

GA
Cumming

GA
Waycross

GA
Atlanta

IL
Chicago

IL
Libertyville

IL
Fox Lake

IL
Wauconda,

IN
Osceola

MA

Shelly Vaccaro

Harry Bennett

Mary Blacker

Norma Cozzoni

Thomas Cozzoni

Rita Figg

Tony Saia

Robert Stein

Rachel Rosen Irvin

Michael Koss

Darla Miller

Linda Shipley

Jerry Klein

Edna Martin

Mara Lynn Mercer

Scott Pfeil

Kathy Koleszar

Kevin Cassidy

203-888-9274

239-561-7336

321-735-7722

321-626-3718

321-735-7722

321-626-3718

941-485-6672

7272892095

702-592-1062

702-592-0014

706-409-4487

706-232-1667

770-205-6052

513-706-2270

404-303-8999

773-868-6251

847-362-4933

847-224-0834

847-973-1845

847-668-8743

574-675-9335

413-594-2392

mtvaccaro+shelly@comcast.net

www.charteroakafghanhounds.com

b6puppytoes@comcast.net

bertsmama+norma@cfl.rr.com

Bertsmama@cfl.rr.com

driftwoodkennels@aol.com

beachbrookafs@yahoo.com

RobtStein1@aol.com

RachelECCrates@aol.com

janterr@aol.com

darlam723@gmail.com

Sharja@bellsouth.net

Dvmklein@aol.com

kaihorn@att.net

lynn.mercer@att.net

Wynsyr1@gmail.com

kjkoleszar@gmail.com

KCass94457 @aol.com


https://afghanhoundclubofamerica.org/index.php/cb-profile/436-gene-vaccaro
mailto:mtvaccaro@comcast.net
http://www.charteroakafghanhounds.com/
https://afghanhoundclubofamerica.org/index.php/cb-profile/759-shelly-vaccaro
mailto:mtvaccaro+shelly@comcast.net
http://www.charteroakafghanhounds.com/
https://afghanhoundclubofamerica.org/index.php/cb-profile/131-harry-bennett
https://afghanhoundclubofamerica.org/index.php/cb-profile/166-mary-blacker
mailto:6puppytoes@comcast.net
https://afghanhoundclubofamerica.org/index.php/cb-profile/743-norma-cozzoni
mailto:bertsmama+norma@cfl.rr.com
https://afghanhoundclubofamerica.org/index.php/cb-profile/205-thomas-cozzoni
mailto:Bertsmama@cfl.rr.com
https://afghanhoundclubofamerica.org/index.php/cb-profile/227-rita-figg
mailto:driftwoodkennels@aol.com
https://afghanhoundclubofamerica.org/index.php/cb-profile/394-tony-saia
mailto:beachbrookafs@yahoo.com
https://afghanhoundclubofamerica.org/index.php/cb-profile/416-robert-stein
mailto:RobtStein1@aol.com
https://afghanhoundclubofamerica.org/index.php/cb-profile/276-rachelrosen-irvin
mailto:RachelECCrates@aol.com
https://afghanhoundclubofamerica.org/index.php/cb-profile/300-michael-koss
mailto:janterr@aol.com
https://afghanhoundclubofamerica.org/index.php/cb-profile/811-darla-miller
mailto:darlam723@gmail.com
https://afghanhoundclubofamerica.org/index.php/cb-profile/66-linda-shipley
mailto:Sharja@bellsouth.net
https://afghanhoundclubofamerica.org/index.php/cb-profile/297-jerry-klein
mailto:Dvmklein@aol.com
https://afghanhoundclubofamerica.org/index.php/cb-profile/328-edna-martin
mailto:kaihorn@att.net
https://afghanhoundclubofamerica.org/index.php/cb-profile/337-maralynn-mercer
mailto:lynn.mercer@att.net
https://afghanhoundclubofamerica.org/index.php/cb-profile/462-scott-pfeil
mailto:Wynsyr1@gmail.com
https://afghanhoundclubofamerica.org/index.php/cb-profile/298-kathy-kolezar
mailto:kjkoleszar@gmail.com
https://afghanhoundclubofamerica.org/index.php/cb-profile/189-kevin-cassidy
mailto:KCass94457@aol.com
https://afghanhoundclubofamerica.org/

®

Darnestown

MD
Potomac

MiI
Sterling Heights

Ml
Grand Rapids

MN
Maple Grove

MN
St. Michael

NC
Charlotte

NJ
Lebanon

NJ
Annandale

NJ
Annandale

NM
Las Cruces

NY
Great Neck

NY
Elmira

NY
Fort Salonga

OH
Toledo

OH
Cardington

PA
Westfield

PA
Pittsburgh

Nancy Leuba

Dorma Sue Busby

Juli Szymanski

Sandy Nelson

Anna Tyler

Laura Mauldin

Connie Butherus

David Giordano

Mary Ann Giordano

Steve Kelly

Michael Canalizo

Susan Hamlin

Elizabeth Leap

Shelley Hennessy

Gill Ullom

Russ Hastings

Lex Robertson

301-299-3989

586-933-5682

810-241-2529

616-485-3489

763-232-2042

952-937-0400 office

612-805-2490

704-202-9169

908-735-9673

908-735-6258

908-735-6258

575-382-6819

770-946-1880

607-732-0793

631-269-6994

419-473-8817

419-864-3016

614-419-2152

412-721-3647

www.SankhyaAfghans.com

Kingsburyn@gao.gov

Barakiafs1026@gmail.com

Juliszymanski1963@yahoo.com

karizmaafghans@comcast.net

Inisfree1@Charter.net

www.Inisfreekennels.com

lauramauldin6@gmail.com

gcb27@ptd.net

mywayafghan@comcast.net

mywayafghan+maryann@comcast.net

puffincc@msn.com

mlc@akc.org

shh3@cornell.edu

afghanhoun@juno.com

chaparraldogs@yahoo.com

burrllom@earthlink.net

hrh3judge@verizon.net

lexrobertson@comcast.net


https://afghanhoundclubofamerica.org/index.php/cb-profile/126-joanne-buehler
mailto:Joanneb@his.com
http://www.sankhyaafghans.com/
https://afghanhoundclubofamerica.org/index.php/cb-profile/319-nancy-leuba
mailto:Kingsburyn@gao.gov
https://afghanhoundclubofamerica.org/index.php/cb-profile/73-dormasue-busby
mailto:Barakiafs1026@gmail.com
https://afghanhoundclubofamerica.org/index.php/cb-profile/424-juli-szymanski
mailto:Juliszymanski1963@yahoo.com
https://afghanhoundclubofamerica.org/index.php/cb-profile/67-sandy-nelson
mailto:karizmaafghans@comcast.net
https://afghanhoundclubofamerica.org/index.php/cb-profile/432-anna-tyler
mailto:Inisfree1@Charter.net
http://www.inisfreekennels.com/
https://afghanhoundclubofamerica.org/index.php/cb-profile/330-laura-mauldin
mailto:lauramauldin6@gmail.com
https://afghanhoundclubofamerica.org/index.php/cb-profile/77-connie-butherus
mailto:gcb27@ptd.net
https://afghanhoundclubofamerica.org/index.php/cb-profile/243-david-giordano
mailto:mywayafghan@comcast.net
https://afghanhoundclubofamerica.org/index.php/cb-profile/744-maryann-giordano
mailto:mywayafghan+maryann@comcast.net
https://afghanhoundclubofamerica.org/index.php/cb-profile/293-steve-kelly
mailto:puffincc@msn.com
https://afghanhoundclubofamerica.org/index.php/cb-profile/184-michael-canalizo
mailto:mlc@akc.org
https://afghanhoundclubofamerica.org/index.php/cb-profile/260-susan-hamlin
mailto:shh3@cornell.edu
https://afghanhoundclubofamerica.org/index.php/cb-profile/312-elizabeth-leap
mailto:afghanhoun@juno.com
https://afghanhoundclubofamerica.org/index.php/cb-profile/270-shelley-hennessy
mailto:chaparraldogs@yahoo.com
https://afghanhoundclubofamerica.org/index.php/cb-profile/434-gill-ullom
mailto:burrllom@earthlink.net
https://afghanhoundclubofamerica.org/index.php/cb-profile/519-russ-h
mailto:hrh3judge@verizon.net
https://afghanhoundclubofamerica.org/index.php/cb-profile/387-lex-robertson
mailto:lexrobertson@comcast.net
https://afghanhoundclubofamerica.org/

TX
Richmond

VA
Virginia Beach

WA
Woodinville

Wi
Richfield

Judith Newton

Christine Pinkston

Sandra Frei

Julie Roche

281-341-8223
281-380-2136

757-426-2018
757-641-2463

425-788-4794

262-297-1146

solari+judith@prodigy.net

criston@aol.com

sstormhill@aol.com

flyingcolorsfarm@cCharter.net


https://afghanhoundclubofamerica.org/index.php/cb-profile/354-garry-newton
mailto:garryknewton@gmail.com
https://afghanhoundclubofamerica.org/index.php/cb-profile/756-judith-newton
mailto:solari+judith@prodigy.net
https://afghanhoundclubofamerica.org/index.php/cb-profile/375-christine-pinkston
mailto:criston@aol.com
https://afghanhoundclubofamerica.org/index.php/cb-profile/90-sandy-frei
mailto:sstormhill@aol.com
https://afghanhoundclubofamerica.org/index.php/cb-profile/388-julie-roche
mailto:flyingcolorsfarm@Charter.net
https://afghanhoundclubofamerica.org/



